Compact Photoelectric Sensor
with Built-in Amplifier
Use it to detect edges of
non-woven fabrics Use it to detect the presence
of sheet materials
Use it to detect the presence
of strip materials
The small, 2-mm-diameter spot does not miss its target.

Main
Circuit
Ordering Information
Ratings and Specifications
I/O Circuit Diagrams
Dimensions
Engineering Data (Typical Example)
Sensors
Model
PNP output
Distance-
settable
Pre-wired (2 m)
(See note.) E3Z-LS63 E3Z-LS83
4-pin M8 Connector E3Z-LS68 E3Z-LS88
Red light
Note: Models with a 0.5-m cable are also available as a standard feature. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding the  code "0.5M" to the model number
         (e.g., E3Z-LS63 0.5M).
Material